Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 2 Ill. Reg. 9, p. 30, effective February 22, 1978, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 3 Ill. Reg. 10, p. 123, effective March 5, 1979; codified at 8 Ill. Reg. 8926; amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 4425, effective March 23, 1993; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 4111, effective February 10, 1998; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 12057, effective August 1, 2000; amended at 36 Ill. Reg. 9395, effective June 13, 2012.
